
STANDARD Running Order 

Excellent/Master Samoyed Club of Los Angeles (Feb 07-Feb 08)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name Breed Handler"P"

04  inch jump height 8

4001 Moet Papillon Christine BurtonSat  Sun  

4002 Bug Miniature Schnauzer Marian DrakeSat  Sun  

4003 Paisley All American Dog/Mixed Bree Deborah WachterSat  

4004 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam MetzgerSat  Sun  

4005 Taka Papillon Alan RowleySat  Sun  

4006 Lyra Toy Fox Terrier Daneen FoxSat  Sun  

4007 Caper Papillon Christine BurtonSat  Sun  

4009 Charley Chihuahua Janet K HarlowSun  

08  inch jump height 20

8001 Digit Papillon Alan RowleySat  Sun  

8002 Reno Pug Amy MastersonSat  Sun  

8003 Endell Toy Fox Terrier Daneen FoxSat  Sun  

8004 Gracie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Holly CannonSat  

8006 Saffron Pembroke Welsh Corgi Karen LaramaySat  Sun  

8007 Buzz Miniature Schnauzer Anne HainleySat  

8008 Tabby Pembroke Welsh Corgi Debbie McGeeSat  

8009 Tesla Toy Fox Terrier Cheryl RustonSat  

8010 Racr Papillon Sharon ClarkSun  

8011 Dash Dachshund Jonathan StahlSat  Sun  

8012 Ryder Pembroke Welsh Corgi Rebecca HernandezSat  

8013 Pearl Shetland Sheepdog Akiko SypSat  Sun  

8014 Starshine Papillon Lee KusekSat  Sun  

8015 Kona Chinese Crested Patty WiedemanSat  Sun  

8016 Norina Border Terrier Alan IzumiSat  Sun  

8017 Pirch Miniature Schnauzer Francine MarkowSat  Sun  

8018 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Judy KlarSat  

8019 Wally Toy Fox Terrier Amy MastersonSat  Sun  

8020 Luna Shetland Sheepdog Jeff KogenSun  

8021 Kelly Shetland Sheepdog Barbara DemkoSat  Sun  

12  inch jump height 17

12001 Magic Shetland Sheepdog Debbie MajewskiSun  

12002 Cotton Shetland Sheepdog Barbara DemkoSat  Sun  

12003 Yeti Chinese Crested Patty WiedemanSat  Sun  

12004 Yofi Miniature Schnauzer Francine MarkowSat  Sun  

12005 Cameo Shetland Sheepdog Debbie MajewskiSun  

12006 Striker Shetland Sheepdog Judy KlarSat  

12007 Drucilla Italian Greyhound Wendy HesterlySun  

12008 Scout Rat Terrier Janet K HarlowSun  

12009 Izzy Miniature American Shepherd Chantell StanekSat  Sun  

12010 Skipper Cocker Spaniel Sue GuzenskeSat  Sun  



12011 Storm Coton de Tulear Kelsey TaylorSat  

12013 Toast English Cocker Spaniel Leslie WilkSun  

12014 Todd Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Kim SimonsSat  Sun  

12015 Kassie Shetland Sheepdog Jeff KogenSun  

12016 Belli English Cocker Spaniel Terri RodriguezSat  Sun  

12017 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette IvieSat  Sun  

12018 Burst Chinese Crested Pam MetzgerSat  Sun  

16  inch jump height 31

16001 Taiba Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penelope Scott-FoxSat  Sun  

16002 Moxie Keeshond Tawn SinclairSat  Sun  

16004 Tiger Australian Shepherd Marina ChugunovaSat  

16005 Delta All American Dog/Mixed Bree Joanne HyunSat  Sun  

16006 Ransom Manchester Terrier Tabitha TeutschSat  Sun  

16007 Echo Australian Shepherd Nancy SmithSat  Sun  

16008 Zasu Border Collie Miki ShannonSat  Sun  

16009 Teddy Keeshond Carol BlairSat  Sun  

16010 Bullet Keeshond Robyn McNuttSat  Sun  

16011 Nori Shiba Inu Ben WongSat  

16012 Flea English Cocker Spaniel Tracy EnglandSat  

16013 Sandy Golden Retriever Eileen KickishSat  

16014 Tease Golden Retriever Sharon ShilkoffSat  Sun  

16015 Deckard Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSat  Sun  

16016 Jiggy Labrador Retriever Jane FurmanSat  Sun  

16017 Swiper All American Dog/Mixed Bree Daneen FoxSat  Sun  

16018 Edee Australian Shepherd Kathy ParijsSat  Sun  

16019 Beckett Pumi Stacey FleischerSat  Sun  

16020 Patra Australian Cattle Dog Christie HazletSat  

16021 Red All American Dog/Mixed Bree Margery ZweizigSun  

16023 Rocket Australian Shepherd Nancy GraczykSat  Sun  

16024 Score All American Dog/Mixed Bree Teresa RodneySun  

16025 Sunnie Shetland Sheepdog Jeff KogenSun  

16027 Iris Portuguese Water Dog Susan CucuraSat  

16028 Gideon Shiba Inu Liesl TiefenthalerSat  Sun  

16029 Schooner All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lara SchindlerSun  

16030 Hank Golden Retriever Vee BalmaSat  Sun  

16031 Jazz Keeshond Linden JohnsonSat  Sun  

16032 June English Springer Spaniel Jodi ChristySat  Sun  

16033 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penelope Scott-FoxSat  Sun  

16034 Echo Keeshond Tawn SinclairSat  Sun  

20  inch jump height 37

20001 Sloan Vizsla Jamie WaltonSat  Sun  

20002 Jessie Vizsla Nancy FenoglioSat  Sun  

20003 Freddie Golden Retriever Vee BalmaSat  Sun  

20004 Vic All American Dog/Mixed Bree Marion WirsigSun  

20005 Zuma All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie BartakSat  Sun  

20006 McMahon Golden Retriever Carla MassucciSat  



20007 Izzy Australian Shepherd Stephanie NishimotoSat  Sun  

20008 Scorch Vizsla Carol KellerSat  Sun  

20009 Clover Australian Cattle Dog Kim AeckSat  Sun  

20010 Magik Border Collie Krissy RupeSat  Sun  

20011 Cooper Samoyed Darlene JaySat  

20012 Bravo Australian Shepherd Marilyn BennettSat  

20013 Fusion Australian Shepherd Ann GrimesSat  Sun  

20014 Duane Labrador Retriever Janet BrownSat  Sun  

20015 Toby Australian Shepherd Leslie ReaganSat  Sun  

20016 Juice Golden Retriever Teri ChangSat  Sun  

20017 Maui Golden Retriever Jack RodriguezSat  Sun  

20018 Merc Border Collie Tracy EnglandSat  

20019 Maverick Border Collie Melanie HornSat  

20020 Shaka Border Collie Loren RupeSat  Sun  

20021 Willow Australian Shepherd Nancy GraczykSat  Sun  

20022 Toqui Border Collie Ann HillsSat  Sun  

20023 Spyder Flat-Coated Retriever Christine ColemanSat  Sun  

20024 Molly Portuguese Water Dog Laura LeydaSun  

20025 Dexter Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Kim SimonsSat  Sun  

20026 Aya Vizsla Sebastian DuranSat  Sun  

20027 Georgie Border Collie Cindy L. ChickSat  Sun  

20028 Star Samoyed Kathleen ReganSat  

20029 Chase Belgian Tervuren Melissa PerrotSat  Sun  

20030 Milo Australian Shepherd Fran FleckSun  

20031 Bowie Labrador Retriever Kerstin UllmanSat  Sun  

20032 Sisu Vizsla Jamie WaltonSat  Sun  

20033 Joe Vizsla Nancy FenoglioSat  Sun  

20034 Walter Golden Retriever Carla MassucciSat  

20035 Capri All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie BartakSat  Sun  

20036 Tilt Flat-Coated Retriever Teresa RodneySun  

20037 Yazoo Golden Retriever Vee BalmaSat  Sun  

24  inch jump height 7

24001 Sterling Weimaraner Lori BarbeeSat  Sun  

24002 Dare Labrador Retriever Janelle FuchigamiSat  Sun  

24003 Zeus Weimaraner Karen BeischSat  Sun  

24004 Brew Golden Retriever Debbie WadeSat  Sun  

24005 April Belgian Sheepdog JoAnn BoyerSat  

24006 Maverick Labrador Retriever Billy BellSat  Sun  

24007 Brew Belgian Tervuren Sharon NasseSat  Sun  



STANDARD Running Order 

Open Samoyed Club of Los Angeles (Feb 07-Feb 08)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name Breed Handler"P"

04  inch jump height 1

4010 Batman Papillon SHARON CLARKSun  

08  inch jump height 2

8023 Macy Shetland Sheepdog Debbie MajewskiSun  

8024 Harry Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beth ChiltonSun  

12  inch jump height 2

12019 Dylan Cocker Spaniel Ron HoffmanSun  

12020 Arthur All American Dog/Mixed Bree Elizabeth JamesSat  

16  inch jump height 2

16035 Renn Miniature American Shepherd Robyn McNuttSat  Sun  

16036 Oki All American Dog/Mixed Bree Christie HazletSat  

20  inch jump height 3

20038 Tula Border Collie Angie MascariSat  

20039 Geode Vizsla Dixie HambrickSat  Sun  

20040 Move All American Dog/Mixed Bree Teresa RodneySun  

24  inch jump height 1

24008 NUALA ( Noo- Lah) German Shorthaired Pointer Margery ZweizigSat  Sun  



STANDARD Running Order 

Novice Samoyed Club of Los Angeles (Feb 07-Feb 08)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name Breed Handler"P"

08  inch jump height 4

8025 Tom West Highland White Terrier Elizabeth JamesSat  

8026 Tulip All American Dog/Mixed Bree Viki KapitanySun  

8027 Mei Papillon Alan RowleySat  

8028 Sally All American Dog/Mixed Bree Viki KapitanySun  

12  inch jump height 8

12021 Chanel Poodle Jacklynn SztainSat  Sun  

12022 Summer Italian Greyhound Wendy HesterlySun  

12023 Billie Pumi Barbara MillerSat  

12024 Christina Italian Greyhound Wendy HesterlySun  

12025 gRu Smooth Fox Terrier Patrice GailSat  Sun  

12026 Levi Cocker Spaniel Lee WaitersSun  

12027 Eliot Cocker Spaniel Ron HoffmanSun  

12028 Matthew Cocker Spaniel Lee WaitersSun  

16  inch jump height 7

16037 Gldget Samoyed Heather StevensonSat  Sun  

16038 Mookie All American Dog/Mixed Bree JANET HarlowSat  Sun  

16039 Coop Miniature American Shepherd Judy ShellerSat  Sun  

16040 Rhys Shiba Inu Liesl TiefenthalerSat  Sun  

16041 Kolt Border Collie Sherry KellySun  

16042 Tori Samoyed Alan StevensonSat  Sun  

16043 Legend Samoyed Heather StevensonSat  Sun  

20  inch jump height 4

20041 Jalan Samoyed Alan StevensonSat  Sun  

20042 Kira Border Collie Olga ChaikoSat  

20043 Rowan Vizsla Judy ZhangSat  Sun  

20044 Nick Golden Retriever Sharon ShilkoffSat  Sun  

24  inch jump height 1

24009 Fletcher German Shorthaired Pointer Lee WaitersSun  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

JWW Running Order 

"P"

Excellent/Master Samoyed Club of Los Angeles (Feb 07-Feb 08)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

04  inch jump height 8
4001 Moet Papillon Christine BurtonSat  Sun  

4002 Bug Miniature Schnauzer Marian DrakeSat  Sun  

4003 Paisley All American Dog/Mixed Bree Deborah WachterSat  

4004 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam MetzgerSat  Sun  

4005 Taka Papillon Alan RowleySat  Sun  

4006 Lyra Toy Fox Terrier Daneen FoxSat  Sun  

4007 Caper Papillon Christine BurtonSat  Sun  

4009 Charley Chihuahua Janet K HarlowSun  

08  inch jump height 20
8001 Digit Papillon Alan RowleySat  Sun  

8002 Reno Pug Amy MastersonSat  Sun  

8003 Endell Toy Fox Terrier Daneen FoxSat  Sun  

8004 Gracie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Holly CannonSat  

8006 Saffron Pembroke Welsh Corgi Karen LaramaySat  Sun  

8007 Buzz Miniature Schnauzer Anne HainleySat  

8008 Tabby Pembroke Welsh Corgi Debbie McGeeSat  

8009 Tesla Toy Fox Terrier Cheryl RustonSat  

8010 Racr Papillon Sharon ClarkSun  

8011 Dash Dachshund Jonathan StahlSat  Sun  

8012 Ryder Pembroke Welsh Corgi Rebecca HernandezSat  

8013 Pearl Shetland Sheepdog Akiko SypSat  Sun  

8014 Starshine Papillon Lee KusekSat  Sun  

8015 Kona Chinese Crested Patty WiedemanSat  Sun  

8016 Norina Border Terrier Alan IzumiSat  Sun  

8017 Pirch Miniature Schnauzer Francine MarkowSat  Sun  

8018 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Judy KlarSat  

8019 Wally Toy Fox Terrier Amy MastersonSat  Sun  

8020 Luna Shetland Sheepdog Jeff KogenSun  

8021 Kelly Shetland Sheepdog Barbara DemkoSat  Sun  

12  inch jump height 16
12001 Magic Shetland Sheepdog Debbie MajewskiSun  

12002 Cotton Shetland Sheepdog Barbara DemkoSat  Sun  

12003 Yeti Chinese Crested Patty WiedemanSat  Sun  

12004 Yofi Miniature Schnauzer Francine MarkowSat  Sun  

12005 Cameo Shetland Sheepdog Debbie MajewskiSun  

12006 Striker Shetland Sheepdog Judy KlarSat  

12008 Scout Rat Terrier Janet K HarlowSun  

12009 Izzy Miniature American Shepherd Chantell StanekSat  Sun  

12010 Skipper Cocker Spaniel Sue GuzenskeSat  Sun  

12011 Storm Coton de Tulear Kelsey TaylorSat  

12013 Toast English Cocker Spaniel Leslie WilkSun  



12014 Todd Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Kim SimonsSat  Sun  

12015 Kassie Shetland Sheepdog Jeff KogenSun  

12016 Belli English Cocker Spaniel Terri RodriguezSat  Sun  

12017 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette IvieSat  Sun  

12018 Burst Chinese Crested Pam MetzgerSat  Sun  

16  inch jump height 31
16001 Taiba Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penelope Scott-FoxSat  Sun  

16002 Moxie Keeshond Tawn SinclairSat  Sun  

16004 Tiger Australian Shepherd Marina ChugunovaSat  

16005 Delta All American Dog/Mixed Bree Joanne HyunSat  Sun  

16006 Ransom Manchester Terrier Tabitha TeutschSat  Sun  

16007 Echo Australian Shepherd Nancy SmithSat  Sun  

16008 Zasu Border Collie Miki ShannonSat  Sun  

16009 Teddy Keeshond Carol BlairSat  Sun  

16010 Bullet Keeshond Robyn McNuttSat  Sun  

16011 Nori Shiba Inu Ben WongSat  

16012 Flea English Cocker Spaniel Tracy EnglandSat  

16015 Deckard Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSat  Sun  

16016 Jiggy Labrador Retriever Jane FurmanSat  Sun  

16017 Swiper All American Dog/Mixed Bree Daneen FoxSat  Sun  

16018 Edee Australian Shepherd Kathy ParijsSat  Sun  

16019 Beckett Pumi Stacey FleischerSat  Sun  

16021 Red All American Dog/Mixed Bree Margery ZweizigSun  

16023 Rocket Australian Shepherd Nancy GraczykSat  Sun  

16024 Score All American Dog/Mixed Bree Teresa RodneySun  

16025 Sunnie Shetland Sheepdog Jeff KogenSun  

16027 Iris Portuguese Water Dog Susan CucuraSat  

16028 Gideon Shiba Inu Liesl TiefenthalerSat  Sun  

16029 Schooner All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lara SchindlerSun  

16030 Hank Golden Retriever Vee BalmaSat  Sun  

16031 Jazz Keeshond Linden JohnsonSat  Sun  

16032 June English Springer Spaniel Jodi ChristySat  Sun  

16033 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penelope Scott-FoxSat  Sun  

16034 Echo Keeshond Tawn SinclairSat  Sun  

16035 Renn Miniature American Shepherd Robyn McNuttSat  Sun  

16036 Oki All American Dog/Mixed Bree Christie HazletSat  

16045 Turbo Nederlandse Kooikerhondje Louise BradySat  Sun  

20  inch jump height 37
20001 Sloan Vizsla Jamie WaltonSat  Sun  

20002 Jessie Vizsla Nancy FenoglioSat  Sun  

20003 Freddie Golden Retriever Vee BalmaSat  Sun  

20004 Vic All American Dog/Mixed Bree Marion WirsigSun  

20005 Zuma All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie BartakSat  Sun  

20006 McMahon Golden Retriever Carla MassucciSat  

20007 Izzy Australian Shepherd Stephanie NishimotoSat  Sun  

20008 Scorch Vizsla Carol KellerSat  Sun  

20009 Clover Australian Cattle Dog Kim AeckSat  Sun  



20010 Magik Border Collie Krissy RupeSat  Sun  

20011 Cooper Samoyed Darlene JaySat  

20012 Bravo Australian Shepherd Marilyn BennettSat  

20013 Fusion Australian Shepherd Ann GrimesSat  Sun  

20014 Duane Labrador Retriever Janet BrownSat  Sun  

20015 Toby Australian Shepherd Leslie ReaganSat  Sun  

20016 Juice Golden Retriever Teri ChangSat  Sun  

20017 Maui Golden Retriever Jack RodriguezSat  Sun  

20018 Merc Border Collie Tracy EnglandSat  

20019 Maverick Border Collie Melanie HornSat  

20020 Shaka Border Collie Loren RupeSat  Sun  

20021 Willow Australian Shepherd Nancy GraczykSat  Sun  

20022 Toqui Border Collie Ann HillsSat  Sun  

20023 Spyder Flat-Coated Retriever Christine ColemanSat  Sun  

20024 Molly Portuguese Water Dog Laura LeydaSun  

20025 Dexter Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Kim SimonsSat  Sun  

20026 Aya Vizsla Sebastian DuranSat  Sun  

20027 Georgie Border Collie Cindy L. ChickSat  Sun  

20028 Star Samoyed Kathleen ReganSat  

20029 Chase Belgian Tervuren Melissa PerrotSat  Sun  

20030 Milo Australian Shepherd Fran FleckSun  

20031 Bowie Labrador Retriever Kerstin UllmanSat  Sun  

20032 Sisu Vizsla Jamie WaltonSat  Sun  

20034 Walter Golden Retriever Carla MassucciSat  

20036 Tilt Flat-Coated Retriever Teresa RodneySun  

20037 Yazoo Golden Retriever Vee BalmaSat  Sun  

20039 Geode Vizsla Dixie HambrickSat  Sun  

20040 Move All American Dog/Mixed Bree Teresa RodneySun  

24  inch jump height 8
24001 Sterling Weimaraner Lori BarbeeSat  Sun  

24002 Dare Labrador Retriever Janelle FuchigamiSat  Sun  

24003 Zeus Weimaraner Karen BeischSat  Sun  

24004 Brew Golden Retriever Debbie WadeSat  Sun  

24005 April Belgian Sheepdog JoAnn BoyerSat  

24006 Maverick Labrador Retriever Billy BellSat  Sun  

24007 Brew Belgian Tervuren Sharon NasseSat  Sun  

24010 Zap Weimaraner Mike FieldsSat  Sun  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

JWW Running Order 

"P"

Open Samoyed Club of Los Angeles (Feb 07-Feb 08)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

04  inch jump height 1
4010 Batman Papillon SHARON CLARKSun  

08  inch jump height 2
8023 Macy Shetland Sheepdog Debbie MajewskiSun  

8024 Harry Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beth ChiltonSun  

12  inch jump height 4
12007 Drucilla Italian Greyhound Wendy HesterlySun  

12023 Billie Pumi Barbara MillerSat  

12024 Christina Italian Greyhound Wendy HesterlySun  

12027 Eliot Cocker Spaniel Ron HoffmanSun  

16  inch jump height 3
16020 Patra Australian Cattle Dog Christie HazletSat  

16038 Mookie All American Dog/Mixed Bree JANET HarlowSat  Sun  

16040 Rhys Shiba Inu Liesl TiefenthalerSat  Sun  

24  inch jump height 1
24008 NUALA ( Noo- Lah) German Shorthaired Pointer Margery ZweizigSat  Sun  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

JWW Running Order 

"P"

Novice Samoyed Club of Los Angeles (Feb 07-Feb 08)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

08  inch jump height 4
8025 Tom West Highland White Terrier Elizabeth JamesSat  

8026 Tulip All American Dog/Mixed Bree Viki KapitanySun  

8027 Mei Papillon Alan RowleySat  

8028 Sally All American Dog/Mixed Bree Viki KapitanySun  

12  inch jump height 6
12020 Arthur All American Dog/Mixed Bree Elizabeth JamesSat  

12021 Chanel Poodle Jacklynn SztainSat  Sun  

12022 Summer Italian Greyhound Wendy HesterlySun  

12025 gRu Smooth Fox Terrier Patrice GailSat  Sun  

12026 Levi Cocker Spaniel Lee WaitersSun  

12028 Matthew Cocker Spaniel Lee WaitersSun  

16  inch jump height 5
16037 Gldget Samoyed Heather StevensonSat  Sun  

16039 Coop Miniature American Shepherd Judy ShellerSat  Sun  

16041 Kolt Border Collie Sherry KellySun  

16042 Tori Samoyed Alan StevensonSat  Sun  

16043 Legend Samoyed Heather StevensonSat  Sun  

20  inch jump height 5
20038 Tula Border Collie Angie MascariSat  

20041 Jalan Samoyed Alan StevensonSat  Sun  

20042 Kira Border Collie Olga ChaikoSat  

20043 Rowan Vizsla Judy ZhangSat  Sun  

20044 Nick Golden Retriever Sharon ShilkoffSat  Sun  

24  inch jump height 1
24009 Fletcher German Shorthaired Pointer Lee WaitersSun  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler"P"Division

FAST Running Order 

Combined JHs Samoyed Club of Los Angeles (Feb 07-Feb 08)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

04  inch jump height 3
4003 Paisley All American Dog/Mixed Bree Deborah WachterSat  Ex/Mst

4005 Taka Papillon Alan RowleySat  Ex/Mst

4011 Hanae Papillon Alan RowleySat  Ex/Mst

08  inch jump height 6
8001 Digit Papillon Alan RowleySat  Ex/Mst

8002 Reno Pug Amy MastersonSat  Ex/Mst

8006 Saffron Pembroke Welsh Corgi Karen LaramaySat  Ex/Mst

8019 Wally Toy Fox Terrier Amy MastersonSat  Ex/Mst

8012 Ryder Pembroke Welsh Corgi Rebecca HernandezSat  Open

8025 Tom West Highland White Terrier Elizabeth JamesSat  Novice

12  inch jump height 4
12017 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette IvieSat  Ex/Mst

12011 Storm Coton de Tulear Kelsey TaylorSat  Ex/Mst

12020 Arthur All American Dog/Mixed Bree Elizabeth JamesSat  Open

12023 Billie Pumi Barbara MillerSat  Novice

16  inch jump height 15
16001 Taiba Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penelope Scott-FoxSat  Ex/Mst

16002 Moxie Keeshond Tawn SinclairSat  Ex/Mst

16006 Ransom Manchester Terrier Tabitha TeutschSat  Ex/Mst

16007 Echo Australian Shepherd Nancy SmithSat  Ex/Mst

16008 Zasu Border Collie Miki ShannonSat  Ex/Mst

16009 Teddy Keeshond Carol BlairSat  Ex/Mst

16014 Tease Golden Retriever Sharon ShilkoffSat  Ex/Mst

16015 Deckard Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSat  Ex/Mst

16018 Edee Australian Shepherd Kathy ParijsSat  Ex/Mst

16022 Kipper Miniature American Shepherd Carol SolomonSat  Ex/Mst

16030 Hank Golden Retriever Vee BalmaSat  Ex/Mst

16033 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penelope Scott-FoxSat  Ex/Mst

16034 Echo Keeshond Tawn SinclairSat  Ex/Mst

16044 Riley All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie BartakSat  Ex/Mst

16046 Izzy Australian Shepherd Nancy SmithSat  Open

20  inch jump height 21
20015 Toby Australian Shepherd Leslie ReaganSat  Ex/Mst

20017 Maui Golden Retriever Jack RodriguezSat  Ex/Mst

20028 Star Samoyed Kathleen ReganSat  Ex/Mst

20031 Bowie Labrador Retriever Kerstin UllmanSat  Ex/Mst

20003 Freddie Golden Retriever Vee BalmaSat  Ex/Mst

20007 Izzy Australian Shepherd Stephanie NishimotoSat  Ex/Mst

20009 Clover Australian Cattle Dog Kim AeckSat  Ex/Mst

20014 Duane Labrador Retriever Janet BrownSat  Ex/Mst

20016 Juice Golden Retriever Teri ChangSat  Ex/Mst



20021 Willow Australian Shepherd Nancy GraczykSat  Ex/Mst

20023 Spyder Flat-Coated Retriever Christine ColemanSat  Ex/Mst

20026 Aya Vizsla Sebastian DuranSat  Ex/Mst

20027 Georgie Border Collie Cindy L. ChickSat  Ex/Mst

20032 Sisu Vizsla Jamie WaltonSat  Ex/Mst

20033 Joe Vizsla Nancy FenoglioSat  Ex/Mst

20035 Capri All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie BartakSat  Ex/Mst

20037 Yazoo Golden Retriever Vee BalmaSat  Ex/Mst

20010 Magik Border Collie Krissy RupeSat  Open

20020 Shaka Border Collie Loren RupeSat  Open

20039 Geode Vizsla Dixie HambrickSat  Open

20038 Tula Border Collie Angie MascariSat  Novice

24  inch jump height 6
24003 Zeus Weimaraner Karen BeischSat  Ex/Mst

24004 Brew Golden Retriever Debbie WadeSat  Ex/Mst

24005 April Belgian Sheepdog JoAnn BoyerSat  Ex/Mst

24006 Maverick Labrador Retriever Billy BellSat  Ex/Mst

24007 Brew Belgian Tervuren Sharon NasseSat  Ex/Mst

24010 Zap Weimaraner Mike FieldsSat  Ex/Mst



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

T2B Running Order 

"P"

T2B Samoyed Club of Los Angeles (Feb 07-Feb 08)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

04  inch jump height 2
4005 Taka Papillon Alan RowleySun  

4010 Batman Papillon SHARON CLARKSun  

08  inch jump height 5
8001 Digit Papillon Alan RowleySun  

8002 Reno Pug Amy MastersonSun  

8010 Racr Papillon Sharon ClarkSun  

8014 Starshine Papillon Lee KusekSun  

8019 Wally Toy Fox Terrier Amy MastersonSun  

12  inch jump height 5
12008 Scout Rat Terrier Janet K HarlowSun  

12013 Toast English Cocker Spaniel Leslie WilkSun  

12016 Belli English Cocker Spaniel Terri RodriguezSun  

12017 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette IvieSun  

12023 Billie Pumi Barbara MillerSun  

16  inch jump height 15
16001 Taiba Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penelope Scott-FoxSun  

16002 Moxie Keeshond Tawn SinclairSun  

16006 Ransom Manchester Terrier Tabitha TeutschSun  

16007 Echo Australian Shepherd Nancy SmithSun  

16008 Zasu Border Collie Miki ShannonSun  

16014 Tease Golden Retriever Sharon ShilkoffSun  

16018 Edee Australian Shepherd Kathy ParijsSun  

16029 Schooner All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lara SchindlerSun  

16031 Jazz Keeshond Linden JohnsonSun  

16032 June English Springer Spaniel Jodi ChristySun  

16033 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penelope Scott-FoxSun  

16034 Echo Keeshond Tawn SinclairSun  

16041 Kolt Border Collie Sherry KellySun  

16044 Riley All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie BartakSun  

16046 Izzy Australian Shepherd Nancy SmithSun  

20  inch jump height 22
20003 Freddie Golden Retriever Vee BalmaSun  

20004 Vic All American Dog/Mixed Bree Marion WirsigSun  

20007 Izzy Australian Shepherd Stephanie NishimotoSun  

20009 Clover Australian Cattle Dog Kim AeckSun  

20010 Magik Border Collie Krissy RupeSun  

20014 Duane Labrador Retriever Janet BrownSun  

20015 Toby Australian Shepherd Leslie ReaganSun  

20016 Juice Golden Retriever Teri ChangSun  

20017 Maui Golden Retriever Jack RodriguezSun  

20020 Shaka Border Collie Loren RupeSun  



20021 Willow Australian Shepherd Nancy GraczykSun  

20022 Toqui Border Collie Ann HillsSun  

20023 Spyder Flat-Coated Retriever Christine ColemanSun  

20024 Molly Portuguese Water Dog Laura LeydaSun  

20026 Aya Vizsla Sebastian DuranSun  

20027 Georgie Border Collie Cindy L. ChickSun  

20029 Chase Belgian Tervuren Melissa PerrotSun  

20032 Sisu Vizsla Jamie WaltonSun  

20033 Joe Vizsla Nancy FenoglioSun  

20035 Capri All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie BartakSun  

20039 Geode Vizsla Dixie HambrickSun  

20040 Move All American Dog/Mixed Bree Teresa RodneySun  

24  inch jump height 5
24003 Zeus Weimaraner Karen BeischSun  

24004 Brew Golden Retriever Debbie WadeSun  

24006 Maverick Labrador Retriever Billy BellSun  

24007 Brew Belgian Tervuren Sharon NasseSun  

24010 Zap Weimaraner Mike FieldsSun  




